e
L’\r

BEAM TUBE
’ ENCLOSURE

N s e i S i

|SEE DETALL |
| DNG.IDI SH. 4

B
—+ ! N
| NOTES ¢
| |, WORK WITH DRAWINGS [01 SH. 2 = Bia
ﬂ ENTRANCE } 2 . NINE SKIDS REQUIRED. TEN SETS OF MAJOR COMPONENTS
2 E (VALVES s INSTRUMENTS ETC.) ARE PROVIDED. THE SPARE

MAJOR COMPONENTS WILL BE SHIPPED ALONG WITH THE
APPROVED SKIDS T0 THE JOB SITE.

W, ol [22T% [CBI R
} CBI DATE 160 BEAM TUBE
| HANFORD, WA AND LIVINGSTON. LA

PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE “B”
PLAN "A”

CUSTOMER 'S NO CONTRACT NO

B RKZ cweo WAC oate 3/11/96 953571
M.l . TELLALIAN WG |?| REV

ENGINEERING ASSIGNED SHT 20

REMARKS

PUMP PORT AND VALVE AS

DASHED LINES

RODED NOTE 2. SHOWED BEAM

REVISED ENTIRE SHT.

P PLAN CALTECH DATE

TUBE »

IR

('y)

2
|

REVISIONS

DATE | 1/22/86

} BOICATES CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS ISSUE ]

CHKD
DATE

CHKD

DATE

LI¢o - DObol302-02- B

BY
BY

57101101 .DGN




57102101 OGN

BEAM TUBE
ENCLOSURE

ROOF ——\\

|
!
G BEAM TUBE —————=f

\
e e S s e
/

¢ BEAM TUBE —/\ |
_____ -

/7EL.?'-5%

----- 4 PUMP PORT
EL.3'-6% +3

FLOOR EL. 0'-0

D SECTION “A-A"

P DOKCATES crance Frow FREVUS ISSIE

T MARK g DESCRIPTION P )
P 101-2-A 9 [TYPE “B” PUMP PORT HARDWARE
SECTION "A-A" ASSEMBLY
(SHOP ASSEMBLE TO 101-4-A)
101-2-1 9 |HALF NIPPLE 2.75 DIA CF 0| 2.46 5s | Pa
101-2-2 115 [BOLT 1/4-28 (INCLUDES 7 SPARES) o[ 112 | PE
101-2-3 60 |PLATE NUT 1/4-28 UNF ss | Pe
(INCLUDES 6 SPARES)
101-2-4 20 |CSKT 2.75 DIA CF (INCLUDES 2 SPARES) COPPER | PA
101-2-5 115 [WASHER 174 DIA CINCLUDES 7 SPARES) S5 | PE
1012-6  |I0*#|HPS COLD CATHODE GAGE PC
% = SILYER PLATED SS
2% - ONE SPARE PROVIDED. SPARE TO
b SHIP_WITH SKIDS .
NOTES &
|. USE WITH DRAWINGS 101 SH. 1» 3 - 6
APPROVED
L SUPPLER"S / PURCHASER 'S MD
Y. Gk Sfo-2-56 2 [CBI)
=5
CBI DATE S8l |8 LIGO BEAM TUBE
=E N HANFORD » WA AND LIVINGSTON» LA
=2a= | PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE "B”
=35 SECTION "A-A”
CALTECH DATE %%%; S CONTRACT NO
| |87 RKZ cwxo WAC oate 3/11/96 953571
=N o=l M. L. TELLALIAN owe__ [0l RENT
\"|2 ENGINEERING ASSIGNED SHT 2 2L

CHKD
DATE
DATE

8y

57102101 .DCN



SHP ASSM ENGIR
PC MARK P DESCRIPTION i ] SPEC 0

CL PUMP PORT 3 101-3-A 18 |ASSEMBLY A
| 5 5 r TSHOP ATTACH T0 101-4-A)
i 1 B Ly (8 01-3-14__| 18 [PL3X I/4 XK o] 3 s |PE
EL. 6'-2'% 00 B = | j 1013-15 | 18 PL 3X 1/4 0| 3 55 | PE
\ | / ' . _lo-—o| = 1013-8__| 9 [ASSEMBLY B
: - = (SHOP ATTACH 10 101-4-A)
090°® 1 !yé} 01316 | 9 |PL3XI/4XSK 0| 3 s | P
\® 01317 | 9 [PL3XIA E 55 | PE
D4 gT/l{ \ %
b 101-3C 9 |TYPE "B” PUMP PORT HARDWARE
: INRINZ 4-Y, DIA HOLES ¥ 308 SECTION "B-B" ASSEMBLY
pR (SHOP_ATTACH T0 i01-4-A)
;E%Eﬂ}~ DED 101-3-1 9 |6 X 4 172 CF REDUCING TEE 0 | 8.64 S5 | PA
@m —— 10132 | 9 [6 X 2.75 CF REDUCING NIPPLE AEE 55 | PA
I 101-3-3 9 |BLD FLG 2.75 DIA CF 55 | PA
- o o e e —§ BEAM TUBE 0134|300 |B0LT 5/16-24 vlzia] * %
T EL.3'-6% =3 (INCLUDES 12 SPARES)
10135 | 115 |BOLT 1/4-28 0| 11”2 | Pt
DETAL € (INCLUDES 7 SPARES)
3 10136 | 60 |PLATE NUT 1/4-28 UNF 55 | PE
% % (INCLUDES 6 SPARES)
% S o 10137 | 20 |65KT 2.75 DIA CF_(INCLUDES 2 SPARES) COPPER | PA
: 4-Y, DIA HOLES 101-3-8 | 149 |PLATE NUT 5/16-24 UNF 55 | PE
; y (INCLUDES 5 SPARES)
/—5[}—<3®8L 101-3-9___| 20 [GSKT 6 DIA CF COPPER_| PA
i 2 - ¥ (INCLUDES 2 SPARES)
FLOOR EL. 0'-0 1013-10_ |19#2|100 MM VAT ANGLE VALVE WITH 55 | PC
3 / 15 6 DIA CF FLG
IM T01-3-11_|10#*|4D MM NOR-CAL ANGLE VALVE OR EOUAL 55 | Pe
| 78 WITH 2.75 DIA CF FLG
' 101312 | 303 [WASHER 5716 DIA (INCLUDES 15 SPARES) 55 | PE
SECTION “B-B” GL PUMP PORT ) 101-3-13 | 115 WASHER 174 DIA (NCLUDES 7 SPARES) 55 | PE
‘ 1013-18 | 108 |SILICONE BLOCKS 3 X /2 X-5K AE PE
@ MCMASTER-CARR CATALOGUE
NO. 8632KA4B, 40 DUROMETER
07319 | 110 [BOLT 3/B-16 HEX (INCLUDES 2 SPARES) | 0 | 3 1/2 |A307B GALV PE
101-3-20 | 110 |NUT 3/8-16 HEX (INCLUDES 2 SPARES) 43078 GALY| PE

# = SILVER PLATED S5
0.120 308L k =& = ONE SPARE PROVIDED. SPARE TO

57103101 .DGN

TYP SHIP WITH SKIDS.
APPROVED
----- —  0IBN e NS S T 5 B 1 I P NN T M. W.__ f2-2-5¢6
0.120
//®—H CBI DATE
(TYP) Iy ; ‘\@ NOTES :
;/ @/ = (:) Nf — CALTECH DATE 1. USE WITH DRAWINGS 101 SH. I» 24 45 5 AND 6
: D =0 s -
fe=—(9B0LTS (9)BoLTS = i 4-')y DIA HOLES
@ s : T " G : e - s LIGO BEAN TUBE
= I T-—fé-—df Z : HANFORD s WA AND LIVINGSTON, LA
el - - R S P NN = " PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE “B”
DETAIL “C VIEW "D-D é - = SECTION “B-B"
== T ] CUSTOMER *S NO CONTRACT NO
.l RKZ cvko WAC pave 3/11/96 _ 9?‘)3[5“ —
[T %6 | ERERN | kel — 5551 %)
} NDICATES CHANGE FROM PREVIDUS ISSUE ;ggsggggg &




ENGTH

Ss';lcp ARK AE{S:N DESCRPTION 0 SPEC D 5;1(:”‘ MARK o DESCHIF | N 5i W Fr o
%% - ONE SPARE PROVIDED. SPARE T0 P 9 101 -4-A PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE "B” ASSEMBLY

; SHIP WITH SKIDS. 101-4-1 9 [TUBE 10 0D X .I120 WALL N S5 | PA

101-4-2 g |TUBE 10 0D X .120 WALL D134 S5 [PA

101-4-3 9 [TUBE 6 0D X .120 WALL 0| 83/8 55 | PA

101-4-4 36 [FLG 13.25 DIA CFROTATABLE SS | PA

101-4-5 9 |BLD FLG 13.25 DIA CF S5 | PA

101-4-6 9 |FLG 6 DIA CF ROTATABLE S5 | PA

[ 101-4-7 | 850 [BOLT 3/8-24 0158 + | PE

| (INCLUDES 40 SPARES)

- 101-4-8 _ |##10]HPS CONVECTION GAGE WITH S5 | pe

BEAH, Tiek ! 2.75 DIA CF_FLG
. S T . S 10149 | 154 BOLT 5/16-24 o214 | PE
d : y (INCLUDES 10 SPARES)
_J_____,_l _______ I - 101-4-10 g |FOUR WAY CROSS 2.75 DIA CF 55 [ra
[ . T 1 101-4-11 11 |GSKT 4.5 DIA CF (INCLUDES 2 SPARES) COPPER | PA
A T D | 101-4-12 9 [BLD FLG 2.75 DIA CF ss | PA
=~ Lr“t;J—;—?t il « — 101413 __| 172 [BOLT 1/4-28 vz |+ |®
& 5 e - (INCLUDES 10 SPARES)
ey D4 | @) Wi4-14__| 116 [PLATE NUT 5/16-24 55 |PE

: ; (INCLUDES 10 SPARES)

- ! : 101-4-15 | 90 |PLATE NUT [/4-28 UNF S5 | PE
= ®———' | ‘_—‘@ Sl e - (INCLUDES 9 SPARES)

i | 101-4-16 30 |GSKT 2.75 DIA CF COPPER | PA

i (INCLUDES 3 SPARES)

A pre———— 0CBID I- 101-4-17__| 48 [CSKT 13.25 DIA CF COPPER_|[ PA
| L _@_ | (INCLUDES 4 SPARES)
: ! l 101-4-18 | 10 |GSKT 6 DIA CF  (INCLUDES 2 SPARES) COPPER | PA
5 | ! | i 101-4-19__[**#10[250MM SERIES 10 VAT VALVE S5 |PC
= | : WITH 13.25 DIA CF FLG
RN o - | 101420 |**10|CNB LN2 TRAP 10 DIA 55 | PC
- 1 WITH 13.25 DIA CF FLG
[ 1 J‘ | Y2226 01-4-21 _ |*#I0]40 MM NOR-CAL ANGLE VALVE S5 | PC
| NUMBER AMV-1502-CF (OR EQUAL)

' - 101-4-22 | 230 |WASHER 5/16 DIA (INCLUDES 14 SPARES) S| PE
= | 101-4-23 | 170 |WASHER 1/4 DIA (INCLUDES 8 SPARES) S5 | PE
= I I01-4-24 | #*@|BALZERS RGA PC

' 101-4-25 | 1130 [WASHER 3/8 DIA (INCLUDES 50 SPARES) sS | PE

101-4-26 | 80 |BOLT 5/16-24 (INCLUDES B SPARES) 0| 2 s | PE
> 101-4-27 | 280 NUT 3/8-24 UNF (INCLUDES 10 SPARES) S5 | PE
T01-4-28 | 280 [BOLT 3/8-24  (INCLUDES |0 SPARES)[ @ | 3 s
= 101-6-4 9 |PL2 I/4x I/ 0| 3 S5 | PE
ol ! 101-6-5 9 |PLSK X 1/4 s |PE
1 101-6-3 g [PL3XIA o | 3 5s | PE
: | 101-6-5 18 |PL K X 1/4 S5 | PE
e —4-- 00@@ 101-7-1 9 |PL3X I/ HE S5 | PE
;- % )T 101-2-A 9 |SECTION “A-A” ASSEMBLY
N o | 19 101-3-C__ | 9 [SECTION "B-B" ASSEMBLY
T -‘ 101-5-A 9 |PUMP PORT HARDWARE FRAME ASSEMBLY
= \ 90@@ b * = SILVER PLATED 55

| NOTES 3

| 1" - 1Y 1 - 3% 8% |, USE WITH DRAWING 101 SH. 15 25 35 5 AND 6

l SUPPLER'S / PURCHASER'S WD

APPROVED @
DETALL | b g LIGO PROJECT
W L. fo-2-76 B (5] HANFORD, WA AND LIVINGSTON, LA
¢Bl DATE == PUMP PORT PA’[%DwARE TYPE "B
E g PLAN “A“ - DETAIL |
=R CUSTOMER *S NO CONTRACT NO
& |sr RKZ CHKUW - 953571 _
i I W |
CALTECH DATE PRTARE | bt — o] 7

) DOICATES CHANGE FROM PREVIDUS ISSUE

1

BY

CHKD
DATE

REVISIONS

DATE

BY
HKD.
DATE

57104101 .DGN



2-1Y
2'-1 I/q CL
-1} ; 1'-5 —ﬁ il :
/B i—- % = ‘,78 ' | ‘-5 ya =3 /4
qL PUMP PORT 5 ™~ A

. Gl PUMP PORT ?/ -
TYP.) _t | i (:) BOLTS #8_1' n_ Fz;fl

57105101 OGN

O [ |
_________ - s : ! i NUTS ———f"—'———*‘.3%:_—.:_—:_—::—_—_—:::_—____, L mL
i B D i _— e L i ““—T'_'
N -] e i =]
} : (%) | %‘J:—i"*“"i" 4 | 4-'%, DIA. HOLES
| | e ¢ : 2'-
s | I @ . il ;i ®
o I | 3 ) :
T | | = .
- | —® P+ g DETAIL PC D
| 1 o— | + % R
! : : ' : y i = | oL o
[ S 3 =N EIr S I el | -1 4 J L1V
e | B | S _'.QL?' S ﬂ!,g =3 Yo = [ P 1T
“' s — §= I l - I /B 1 L /ﬁ
Ja s : R BT h L
=Ig 4— R C - | T I S =|
- e | N N
PLAN “A” e =E =\ ® & 200w s = Fr o — TN
E—— (10— SEE DETAL E 4-'/ DIA. HOLES kﬁ]
21V 2'-6
| ‘-5 % | 4= —VB ; FRONT VIEW
- v iy DETAIL PC (D
! Vo GNP, 5 10 l 10 LI
: (T1P) | ﬁ|O | | - —l
e ) S e F ¥
=T =, 8 e S e BT
¥ g a I %4 DIA HDLE T x T T I
I el = s il =
'| - T 3-Y, DIA. HOLES 2:]
|'7_® -
| = | DETAIL PC (D APPROVED
o L
5 i My Zt e S22-76
“ DATE
: DETAIL D" e
| raddld ————
| E e i
_______ ‘ __7__"' /—3-'/2 DIA. HOLES :EI NOTES : CALTECH DATE
g 7 S : 1' _L I . WORK THIS DWG. WITH DRAWING 1015 SHT. 1-4 AND 6
g : —_——————- e-—-—-—-— e—-—-|—-—"-—1-
i -; _ﬁ__l ________ i AR 1 } o @ SUPPLEER'S / PURGHASER'S WD
sl o | ow s ] *f] . g 160 BEAM TUBE
J gty | 2 B |E|_ HANFORD, WA AND LIVINGSTON. LA
: NOTE . ' g E | PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE "B”
pc (7)) BEYOND NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY - = B SUPPORTS - PLAN “A”
= = CUSTOMER * CONTRACT NO
ELEVATION “C” -"C” DETAIL PC @ S [ e or X7 e WA owve 3711796 95357
P BOCATES ke FROM PREVIUS SUE »gg:'gg :;Eé




57106101 OGN

= WARK N DESCRETION - E"E]*;‘ ¢ | o
b 101-5-A 9 |PUMP PORT HARDARE FRAME
— (SHOP ATTACH T0 IDI-4-A)
I—'——~L-| 101-5-1 9 |L 3 X 3 X 3/16 W/HOLES 2| 6 % GALY PE
; ; 101-5-2 9 |L 3 X 3 X 3/16 W/HOLES 2| 6 e cAaPE
| | 101-5-3 3% JL3X3X3/6 | 8172 36 GALY| PE
L 1 101-5-4 9 |L3x3X3/6 2| & JA% GALV PE
: : 101-5-5 9 |L 3 X 3 X 3/16 WHOLES 7| & JA%6 GALV PE
L 101-5-6 % L2 1/2%212X3/6 0| 21/4 W% GALY PE
h H--L 101-5-7 9 |PL 1'-9 [/2 X I/4 X 5K 2 | 5 3/4 | ALUMINOM | PE
H . bl 101-5-8 g [PL 1'-10 3/8 X 1/4 X 5K 2 | © 374 | ALUMINUM | PE
o T |_| | 101-5-9 | 36 |COUPLING NUT 3/4-5 ACME THREAD €S GALV | PE
:L¢J:===:fg B : 13 MCMASTER-CARR CATALOGUE
E | : 1] | ND. 93023A664 OR EQUAL
! { J'J_ b 101-5-18 | 35 |ACME THREADED ROD 3/4-5 X SK 1| 6 |cs GALV[ePE
i i r P MCMASTER-CARR CATALOGUE
! : A e Lo NO. 98935A218 OR EQUAL
L ! B b
) iz YD b 101-5-11 72 |NUT 3/4-5 ACME THREAD S GALY | PE
| I B yog PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE “B” 101-5-12 36 |BUMPER MCMASTER-CARR RUBBER | PE
- e | e Tf' ﬁ' g CATALOGUE NO. 9310KI4 OR EQUAL
I 110w == ] 1) 1015-13 | 54 |BOLT 3/8-16 HEX 0| | 307 GALVPE
i i l L AR 101-5-14 54 [NUT 3/8-16 HEX 4307 GALV| PE
B b i R b 1015-15 | 3 |L 3X3X3/16 I |10 3/8 |A36  GALY| PE
e e S S 2 B s e o e §- CL PUMP PORT  SHOP DRILL HOLES, MAKE CUT-OUTS
TR 8 O N SRR AND MOUNT FQUIPMENT AS SHOWN.
i | | | | ! | | ! | ‘ ‘ i | | (LOCATIONS ARE NOT CRITICAL)
L AT P L . w  Jw
e R l Eeed = 3-!% DIA. HOLES A
T0S EL. 27923 | | T _] | T/ —|f ? =| L
——————————————————— L N = S = [ —
— == 1 s = ¥/ "Lz controL 1 I
| | GAGE
! I Lk S = P :-‘i] ||
' ' ' 1 = o
| ! L 1 i | |
I E 4$____,,__._.._?. _? . [ S |
: | g = ]
sty q ]
| | i? 7 M =i = |
: |‘ = J 1 BMI?ZGEARS | " | |
| I ., | Al = | | —12-! DIA. HOLES
= e e e b & l o | ! 'e—
j———-fﬂ#——-—f———é ------- - ; = 14?-
‘ _ T ! r__q l
L ‘ ' = 47 l 10 10 l | %o L | Fa
E = 1 1
= 21-53, 3-1%5 DIA. HOLES { 9%, 7%
: 2'-0%
1 DETAIL PC (1015 . DETALL PC (T01-5-8
ELEVATION |'. WORK THIS DWG. WITH DRAWING IDIs SHT. 1-5
APPRDVED @ SUPPLER'S / PURCHASER'S MO
M BpL — fo-2-76 o 1 LIGO BEAM TUBE
CBI DATE L e § HANFORD s WA AND LIVINGSTON, LA
2 |2 |°|  PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE "B
= |3 SUPPORT - ELEVATION
z |2 CSTOMER S WO CONTRACT NO
CALTECH DATE ] igun:% BY RK7 cHko _WAC pate 3/11/96 953571
S ¥3=ERE M. L. TELLALIAN oWe |0l REV
NEANE ENGINEERING ASSIGNED T § 2D
P BOICHTES CHANGE FROM PREVIUS ISSUE lelel gl gl ®




